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ground floor plan (Block A)

ground floor _o_m: (Block B)
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Domestic tesidence: Ounpancy consisting of two ot more
dwelling units on a siagla site,

To comply with SANS 1040G-T:2011:

4 2 Salety distances: Ths buikding wi compiy.
1.4 Divisicn area. Mo division wif excead 2500
4.8 Tenancy-separating elements: A 60 min fre
erected between terants. The fire watl must extent from the Rogs
lovel to the undexside of the raol No cambusiibie roof component
wll panetrate such
4,10 Prutection of openings: Black A: 40 mim Solid core donrs
wilh a saif-clasing device il be installed where The 1 m flame
lravel path 15 not met, ¢
4.12 Roof assemmblies and coverings. This bulding will comply |
4.14 Floor coverings: Class 3 :
4,15 Intemat fnishes: Class 3

4.16 Provision of escape routes: This Euikging will comply. The
traved distance will riol exceed 35 m. The population does not
exceed 25 petsons on the first storey.

14,17 Extt doors: The buiidings wil comply.

4,20 anensions of compenents of escape soutes: The clear

vrdith of an exd door or #5cape door fsum & room that has a
lation of not more than 25 persons shalf be ot fess than 7:

mm.

421 Width of escape toutes: No escape route will be less than
1600 mm.

323 cnangss of level ak 13
+hands @l will be fitted on either side, Handrails on both sides will
be instated when e width exceeds 1.9 meter. 4,20 Marking ar
Adfee bating s and acce:
dacrs wil be cearly dkcated by symboic safety signs that
complies to SANS 1186-, Phtodumnascent signage wi be
instaled. ¢

) . 432 Prossion: ol
" pipeto fre at Hi and fiie protection systerms: Any fre-fighting
52 moters equipment, installations and fire pi systems in any
building shall be sa installed and ma:
iService pipe s fire| _:_au connection heir puraose at al mes.

equipment shal be cleadly
by symbatic Signs which s
ol b et 5

vumgﬂvmzn ptably

iService pipe to Hose reels A:
PF 2 P - (f - o} -PL

=64 - (34 - 006 -(45x041)
=64 204 - 154

iMoct remots hose reels at ground floor

1=60.12 ( > 30 Mis acoeptalie al fire Hose reel connection )

is 34 meters zway.

fon s e w45 w25 i, s

m...z_nam annually by a competent and registated person/
company.

4.34 Hase recls: Hose raels wif te mstalled ol a rate of 1 hose |7
et per storey and wil be <o positioned thal evary area s
covered.

Service pipe to Hose reels B:

[PF2Pm - (Hf -He) -PL

. |=64.05 -018) -(a5x0a1}
=64 -45 - 184

Pips g

[+57.65 { > 30 M s acceptable at fire Hoss reel connection )

floor
lon 32 mim pipe st 4.5 m up wih 25 i 4. servig 2
nose reels. Tha rlion Facto for 32 i frpa sexvmg 2

ihase reets 50,18

=64 - (49x002) .:mx—::
=64 - 098 - 184

,a_._mgvuar_wamvﬂinﬁ—qmgigg_

floot

lhose reets is 0.02

[iater notes:

lon 75 meo gipe with 4.5 m up with 25 mm pe, msaam
nose roeis. The ision acta for 75 mm e serving 6

|All Enbedded pipes to be HDPEAUPVC Class 12 irpes. Whese

mounted for fire

et fre watet catculations and deswgn.

iy sized as

4.37 Portable fre exts H3 - $ x45kg DCP wilt be

Instalied fot every 200m° ot part Lieseof.

454 Access o fire fighting and rescue putpnsed. Al escape dop

shall be masked cleary from the exteriar of the building. The
premises wil ast be tose than 4500 o 4

mn (width and beight).
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Projects, Erf - 2131 Cultura Park,
Erasmus X8, Bronkhorstspruit

ground floor v_m:
elevation
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